
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Alfredo Perez

632

8/2/2008 8/21/2008
F3-08

X

Clerk of the Circuit CourtX

5805 Blue Lagoon Drive, Suite #145

Miami, FL 33126

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      34,434.05       34,434.05



Alfredo Perez 632

8/2/2008 8/21/2008
1 1

Raymond J. Kayal Jr
PA, 
6910 NW 12 Street
Miami, FL 33126

I business 
executive 
<br

CH Delete
8/21/2008

1

      $500.00

Kayal Jr, Raymond J
6910 NW 12 Street
Miami, FL 33126

I retail 
store 
owner 

CH Add
8/21/2008

2

      $500.00



Alfredo Perez 632

8/2/2008 8/21/2008
1 0


